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2021 Główne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Lublin, 18. - 19.6.2021

Konkurencja 22 Kobiet, 200m zmienny 12 lat i starsi
19.06.2021 - 11:31 Wyniki
Rekord LOZP 2:17.72 ADAMCZYK Julia 03103 Lodz 26.05.2018
Punkty: FINA 2021

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

MŁODZIK

1. GRĄCZAK Oliwia 13 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 2:40.10 488 34.91 40.05 47.62 37.52
2. KOSTYŁA Kaja 12 UKS "Piątka" 2:54.67 376 38.27 44.70 52.71 38.99
3. BOCIANOWSKA Katarzyna13 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 2:58.53 352 35.25 48.15 52.70 42.43
4. JAKUBIAK Kalina 12 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 3:00.87 339 38.11 46.84 53.45 42.47
5. ADAMEK Emilia 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 3:02.50 330 37.57 48.85 56.02 40.06
6. PRĄCIK Amelia 13 UKP Bychawa 3:05.38 314 39.18 44.69 58.95 42.56
7. BARANOWSKA Weronika 12 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 3:11.67 284 41.58 51.03 57.67 41.39
8. STARKIEWICZ Zuzanna 12 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 3:23.21 239 45.78 51.93 1:04.01 41.49
9. CHWEDORUK Patrycja 13 Uks "Kraszak" 3:28.41 221 46.26 52.54 1:01.07 48.54

10. MAZUREK Martyna 12 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 3:35.30 201 50.28 53.22 1:03.20 48.60

JUNIOR MŁODSZY

1. KRÓL Gabriela 15 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 2:24.41 666 31.24 37.56 43.26 32.35
2. KĘDZIOR Pola 14 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 2:32.39 566 32.61 39.99 45.67 34.12
3. KOŚCIOŁEK Otylia 15 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:40.09 488 33.33 40.75 48.98 37.03
4. CIURSKA Gabriela 15 Uks 51 2:43.97 455 35.99 40.65 51.09 36.24
5. NAKLICKA Izabela 15 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:49.39 412 34.49 43.87 51.08 39.95
6. WYŁUPEK Kasjana 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:55.58 370 38.40 46.13 47.91 43.14

OPEN

1. KRÓL Gabriela 15 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 2:24.41 666 31.24 37.56 43.26 32.35
2. DWOJAK Natalia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:25.16 655 31.21 39.26 41.43 33.26
3. BEDNARZ Julia 17 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:25.61 649 32.16 38.63 41.30 33.52
4. DRAGAN Julia 17 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 2:29.52 600 33.48 39.02 43.65 33.37
5. SIOMA Zuzanna 17 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:32.15 569 32.78 37.70 44.97 36.70
6. KĘDZIOR Pola 14 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 2:32.39 566 32.61 39.99 45.67 34.12
7. BURDYN Dominika 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:32.52 565 30.96 39.70 46.83 35.03
8. WIŚNIEWSKA Aleksandra 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:33.39 555 31.06 39.16 47.59 35.58
9. KOWALSKA Zuzanna 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:34.68 542 32.46 42.37 43.70 36.15

10. STAWSKA Laura 16 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 2:37.13 517 35.51 37.33 48.00 36.29
11. ŁUSZCZEWSKA Emilia 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:37.81 510 34.65 40.59 47.76 34.81
12. ŻYDEK Kinga 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:37.87 509 37.75 41.47 42.27 36.38
13. KOŚCIOŁEK Otylia 15 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:40.09 488 33.33 40.75 48.98 37.03
14. GRĄCZAK Oliwia 13 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 2:40.10 488 34.91 40.05 47.62 37.52
15. SAMUŁA Kornelia 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:42.49 467 35.57 38.20 49.75 38.97
16. CIURSKA Gabriela 15 Uks 51 2:43.97 455 35.99 40.65 51.09 36.24
17. NAKLICKA Izabela 15 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:49.39 412 34.49 43.87 51.08 39.95
18. KOSTYŁA Kaja 12 UKS "Piątka" 2:54.67 376 38.27 44.70 52.71 38.99
19. WYŁUPEK Kasjana 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:55.58 370 38.40 46.13 47.91 43.14
20. BOCIANOWSKA Katarzyna13 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 2:58.53 352 35.25 48.15 52.70 42.43
21. JAKUBIAK Kalina 12 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 3:00.87 339 38.11 46.84 53.45 42.47
22. ADAMEK Emilia 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 3:02.50 330 37.57 48.85 56.02 40.06
23. PRĄCIK Amelia 13 UKP Bychawa 3:05.38 314 39.18 44.69 58.95 42.56
24. BARANOWSKA Weronika 12 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 3:11.67 284 41.58 51.03 57.67 41.39
25. STARKIEWICZ Zuzanna 12 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 3:23.21 239 45.78 51.93 1:04.01 41.49
26. CHWEDORUK Patrycja 13 Uks "Kraszak" 3:28.41 221 46.26 52.54 1:01.07 48.54
27. MAZUREK Martyna 12 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 3:35.30 201 50.28 53.22 1:03.20 48.60


